

SLP(C)No. 11348-11349 OF 2005

ITEM No.MM-55

Court No. 3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.11348-11349/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 29/03/2005 in CA 420/2005 in
WP 1856/2004 and dated 11/04/2005 in CA 977/2005 in CA 420/2005
in WP 1856/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

CHIEF EX.OFFICER, PARSHWANATH COOP.BANK

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. KORAL BUILDERS & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
order and exemption from filing O.T. and for permission for
filing addl. documents)

Date : 13/05/2005 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner (s)Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

There shall be ad-interim stay.

Sarita

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master